
ΥΔΡΟΠΛΥΣΤΙΚΟ 3000W
WASHER 3000W 5600

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Right motor cover
Screw
Capacitor
Connection box
Self-acting screw
Switch
Switch cover
Grounding screw
Powercord jacket
Fr2900-upper handle, pp
Sleeve plate of hose reel, pp
Joint 1
Right cover of hose reel, pp
Joint 2
Fr lance holder- right
Fr lance holder- left
Fr pressure gauge
Fastener for pressure gauge, q235
Fr2900 front housing, pp
Fr wheel circlip
Fr wheel shaft, q235
End cap of fr wheel, pp
Fr wheel hub, pp
Fr tire
Fr heel block
Fr back housing, pp
Fr outlet sleeve, pp
Fr detergent tank, pe
Fr tire
End cap of fr wheel, pp
Fr cable bracket, pp
Screw cap, pp
Metel fastening piece, q235
Fr lower handle, pp
Left cover of hose reel
Joint 3, pp
Handle 1 of hose reel, pp
Spring
Handle 2 of hose reel, pp
Hanle pin of hose reel, 
Tank cover, pp
Tank joint, pp
Switch & cover(see No.56,57)
Wheel
Handle
Detergent pot
Water inlet joint(See No.23)
Water outlet joint(see No.13)
Rotary Brush
Spray gun

1
2
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Left motor cover
Frame oil seal
Bearing
Bearing housing
O-ring
Bearing
Bolt
Pump body
Washer In/Out valve cap
O-ring
Valve, Water Inlet/Outlet
O-Ring
Water outlet joint
O-Ring
Valve cap for the core
Ball
Spring
Valve core
Gasket for piston
Filter
O-Ring
Piston
Joint water inlet
Spring
Handspike
O-Ring
O-Ring
core load release valve
Pump Head
Screw Internal hexagonal
top lance for the switch
Connecting screw ring
Down cover, pressure switch
O-Ring
O-Ring
Screw connect
Spring,
Elbow for pressure switch
Pressure switch
V-ring
O-ring
Interspace ringer
O-ring
Interspace separating ringer
Reinforced seal
Plunger & spring
Plunger clip
motor
Orientation ring
Self-acting screw
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